
Clubhouse and Activity Schedule – May 20 to June 30, 2024 

EVERY DAY IN MAY & JUNE 
7am – 10pm Pickleball/Tennis Courts Open 
10am – 10pm Pools Open 
* The Water Exercise groups may not meet every day 

they are scheduled. 
 

May 20, Monday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

May 21, Tuesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 
6:30 – 8pm CU~ Left-Center-Right Dice Game 

May 22, Wednesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

May 23, Thursday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

May 24, Friday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

May 25, Saturday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

May 26, Sunday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

May 27, Monday (Memorial Day) 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

May 28, Tuesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 
6:30 – 8pm CU~ Left-Center-Right Dice Game 

May 29, Wednesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

May 30, Thursday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

May 31, Friday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 1, Saturday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 2, Sunday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 3, Monday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 4, Tuesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 5, Wednesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 6, Thursday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 7, Friday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 8, Saturday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 9, Sunday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 10, Monday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 11, Tuesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 12, Wednesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 13, Thursday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 14, Friday (Flag Day) 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 



Clubhouse and Activity Schedule – May 20 to June 30, 2024 

EVERY DAY IN JUNE 
7am – 10pm Pickleball/Tennis Courts Open 
10am – 10pm Pools Open 
* The Water Exercise groups may not meet every day 

they are scheduled. 
 

June 15, Saturday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 
10am – 12pm CU~ ORO Board Meeting 

June 16, Sunday (Fathers Day) 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 17, Monday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 18, Tuesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 19, Wednesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 20, Thursday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 21, Friday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 22, Saturday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 23, Sunday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 24, Monday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 25, Tuesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 26, Wednesday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 27, Thursday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 28, Friday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 29, Saturday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 

June 30, Sunday 
8:30 – 9am Lap Swimming (Big Pool) 
9 – 10am Water Exercise* (Big Pool) 


